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1) Suction and delivery Hose

Made from - Hard spirals of rigid PVC in soft PVC wall that impart strength 
                       and flexibility.
Feature       - Light in weight
                     - Flexibility is retained - no cracks or brittleness
                     - no kinking, bulging or brusting even in most rigorous working 
                        conditions
                     - excellent resistance to high vacuum/ pressure
colour          - blue heavy
brand          - GEC Force super
useage        - Irrigation, Agriculture, Light acids, Alkalies other chemicals, 
                       Process Industries or all general purpose applications.
Life cycle    - Long life and Oil free

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
MM

PRODUCT
CODE

WALL
THICK

MM

WEIGHT
KGS.

APPROX

LENGTH
METER

WORKING
KG/CM2

BURSTING
KG/CM2

MOQ

0.75 20 1299 2.00 6.25 TO 6.75 30 7.00 24.00 9

1 25 1300 2.15 8.00 TO 8.50 30 7.00 23.00 6

1.25 32 1301 2.20 10.50 TO 11.50 30 7.00 21.00 4

2.25 57 1305 3.30 27.00 TO 30.00 30 5.00 16.00 1

3 75 1309 3.85 40.00 TO 45.00 30 4.00 16.00 1

3.5 90 1307 3.90 52.00 TO 57.00 30 4.00 16.00 1

4 100 1308 5.25 73.000 TO 80.00 30 3.50 15.00 1



SIZE 
INCH

0.75

1

1.25

2.25

3

3.5

4

SIZE 
MM

20

25

32

57

75

90

100

PRODUCT
CODE

1253

1254

1255

1259

1261

1262

1251

WALL
THICK

MM

2.00

2.15

2.20

3.30

3.85

3.90

5.25

WEIGHT
KGS.

APPROX

5.25 TO 5.75

7.00 TO 7.50

8.50 TO 10.00

26.00 TO 28.00

37.00 TO 40.00

49.00 TO 52.00

68.00 TO 71.00

LENGTH
METER

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

WORKING
KG/CM2

6.50

6.50

6.50

4.50

3.50

3.50

2.50

BURSTING
KG/CM2

23.00

22.00

20.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

MOQ

9

7

5

1

1

1

1

2) GEC Force regular

Made from - Rigid pvc in soft pvc
Feature       -Short period usage
                    - Flexibility is retained - No cracks or Brittleness
                    - No kinking bulging or bursting even in most rigorous working 
                       conditions
usage         - Irrigation, Agriculture, Light acids, Alkalies other chemicals, 
                      Process Industries or all general purpose applications.
colour         - Green
Brand         - GEC force regular
Life cycle    - Approx 1 to 2 years 



4) GEC Force Braided pipe

Made from - pvc material
Feature - oil free,  crack proff, flexible, moveble, water proof
usage - Garden, Home & common purpose usage 
colour - Yellow, green or other
Brand - GEC force Super 

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
MM

PRODUCT
CODE

WALL
THICK

MM

WEIGHT
KGS.

APPROX

LENGTH
METER

MOQ

0.75

1.00

1.25

20

25

32

1264

1265

1266

2.00

2.15

2.20

5.50 TO 6.00

7.50 TO 8.20

14.7 TO 15.20

30

30

30

9

6

3

3) GEC Petrol pipe

Made from - pvc material
Feature - oil free,  crack proff, flexible, moveble, water proof
usage - Garden, Home & common purpose usage 
colour - Yellow
Brand - GEC force Super 

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
MM

PRODUCT
CODE

WALL
THICK

MM

WEIGHT
KGS.

APPROX

LENGTH
METER

MOQ

0.75

1

1.25

20

25

32

1281

1282

1283

2.00

2.15

2.20

5.50 TO 6.00

7.50 TO 8.00

11.5 TO 12.00

30

30

30

9

6

4



6) GEC Force white section pipe

Made from - pvc material
Feature -Transparant, crack proff, flexible, long life,Easy Install
usage - In automatic Aurani 
colour - White transparant
Brand - GEC force Regular 

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
MM

PRODUCT
CODE

WALL
THICK

MM

WEIGHT
KGS.

APPROX

LENGTH
METER

MOQ

� �⁄�

� �⁄�

32

40

1288

1289

2.00

2.15

8 TO 9

10.5 TO 12

30

30

3

3

5) GEC colour transparant pipe

Made from - pvc material
Feature - oil free,  crack proff, flexible, moveble, weather proof
usage - Garden, Home & common purpose usage 
colour - Yellow, green, pink, transparant
Brand - GEC force Super 

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
MM

PRODUCT
CODE

WALL
THICK

MM

WEIGHT
KGS.

APPROX

LENGTH
METER

MOQ

0.75

1.00

1.25

20

25

32

1264

1265

1266

2.00

2.15

2.20

5.50 TO 6.00

7.50 TO 8.20

14.7 TO 15.20

30

30

30

9

6

4



7) HOSE clamp (GEC)

Made from - Galvanised sheet or Zink sheet
Feature - Rust free, long life, heavy sheet, flexible size, Easy Install
usage - Garden, Home & common purpose usage
Brand - GEC 

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
MM

PRODUCT
CODE

WALL
THICK

MM

WEIGHT
PER
DOZ

BOLT MOQ

0.75

1

20

25

735

742

1.00

1.00

0.330

0.330

30

30

10

10

1.25

1.5

2

2.5

3

4

5

6

32

40

50

63.5

75

100

125

150

748

753

758

763

767

722

734

731

1.00

2

2

2.5

2.5

2

2

2

0.380

0.560

2.200

2.750

2.930

2.900

3.720

4.800

6

2

5

15

12

5

5

2

8) GEC Ball valve (CI)

Material used - Cast Iron or MS Handle
Colour - Black
Feature - Easy to Install, No Leackage
usage - Stop start water line in any where
Brand - GEC 

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
MM

PRODUCT
CODE

WEIGHT
PER
DOZ

PRICEMOQ

0.50

0.75

15

20

627

628

1.00

1.25

1.50

2.00

2.50

3

4

25

32

40

50

63.5

75

100

629

630

631

633

635

636

626

0.330

0.420

0.540

0.700

1.150

1.500

1.900

2.900

6.150

15

15

15

5

5

5

10

10

3



9) GEC BRASS Ball valve (CI)

Material used - Brass Material
Colour - Silver
Feature - Easy to Install, No Leackage
usage - Stop / start water line in anywhere
Brand - Gec 

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
MM

PRODUCT
CODE

WEIGHT PACKED
BOX

0.50

0.75

15

20

637

638

1.00 25 640

0.150

0.220

0.310

MOQ

40

30

20

2 Pic

2 Pic

2 Pic

10) GEC PVC foot valve

Material used - Next to virgin
Colour - Red
Feature - Unbreackable, Long life, No leackge
usage - Stop / start of water flow
Brand - GEC 

SIZE 
INCH

SIZE 
MM

PRODUCT
CODE

2

2 1/2

50

63.5

646

647

3 75 648

MOQ

95

55

36

MRP



Regd Office:  
Geeta Engineering Corporation,
Garedia Kuva Road,
“Tulsi House”,
Near Hanuman Temple,
Rajkot - 360 001
Gujarat - India

                     

Phone No:
+91 281 2233620
+91 281 2233638

Whats app No:
+91 98798 78090
+91 98251 95955

Website:
www.mygec.in

E - mail:
sales@mygec.in

35
YEARS OF 

TRUST

Size Available in 20 to 110 mm, 6 to 20 kg.

HDFC PIPES with I.S.I. Mark made from 100% Virgin Materials.

All Products tested in  Laboratory by quality technician with latest instruments

Terms & Conditions:

Price are Ex Factory

Packing as per company standard & delivery charge will be charged extra

Payment 100% Advance with Order.

Price are liable to change without prior notice.

subject to rajkot jurisdiction.

Guarantee :- Against any Manufacturing Defects (As per Company Rules) 


